Exhi	bit	Κ
------	-----	---

Childcare - Fee Schedule			
Child Care Fees			
Day	Approximate Times	Regular Rate	Drop in Rate
Full Day	7:30-6:30	\$61	\$66
Recreation Day	10:00-4:00	\$48	\$53
After School	2:30-6:30	\$27	\$35
Minimum Day/K-Full	1:25-6:30	\$39	\$44
Minimum Day Conf/ * K-Full 8/23-9/07	12:05-6:30	\$50	\$55
K-Part/TK-Part	1:25-2:30	\$18	\$23
*K-Part 8/23-9/07	11:50-2:30	\$23	\$28
Preschool Tuition		\$1,595	
Reg Fee		\$75/child	